DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Course

2405

2406

3414

3424

3434

3444

3524

3554

4434

4444

Teaching Schedule

Winter 2021

Description
Business Stats Analytics & Model
Business Stats Analytics & Model
Operations & Supply Chain Management
Intro to Business Analytics Modeling
Adv Modeling for Business Analytics
Adv. Bus Comp and App
Database Management and Design
Networks, Telecom, & Security
Comp Sim in Business

Web-Based DSS

CRN

40321

40322

40320

40319

40323

40328

40329

40326

40324

40325

Time

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Instructor
Major
Nottingham
Deane
Abrahams
Rakes
Wang
Zobel

Shen
Rees

Seref



