DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Teaching Schedule Winter 2021

Course	Description	CRN	Time	Instructor
2405	Business Stats Analytics & Model	40321	ONLINE	Major
2406	Business Stats Analytics & Model	40322	ONLINE	Nottingham
3414	Operations & Supply Chain Management	40320	ONLINE	Deane
3424	Intro to Business Analytics Modeling	40319	ONLINE	Abrahams
3434	Adv Modeling for Business Analytics	40323	ONLINE	Rakes
3444	Adv. Bus Comp and App	40328	ONLINE	Wang
3524	Database Management and Design	40329	ONLINE	Zobel
3554	Networks, Telecom, & Security	40326	ONLINE	Shen
4434	Comp Sim in Business	40324	ONLINE	Rees
4444	Web-Based DSS	40325	ONLINE	Seref